STEVE'S VEGETARIAN

Masgarita with fresh seasonzl vegelables

Margarisa with salami, danvsh R and avocado. Garnished with
tiesh tomato slices and tasil.

Margarita with spinach, feta and mushrooms

Masgavita with ham, artichobes, olives and mushrooms

DALE'S LA NONA

Margarita wth chicken and mushroom

Bacon, avocado, #2412 and spinach

RAY'S LM CHICKEN
Spicy chicken, pincapp'e 2nd piquanté peppers

VUKI'S SPICY MEXICANA

Bologegise, green peppers, chilli and garlic

RICHARD THE PALLERINA

A mergarila with salami, ham and anlons

LOLLY THE PEPPADEW

Spicy chicken, piquanté peppers and feta

THE BIGALKE

Onions, gresn pepper, mushrooms, garkc, ham and salam

MIKES MAFFIOSA

Bacon, mushroom, peppacew

DOZ'S HONOLULU _
Ham, pineapple, onions and piquanté peppess

JIMBO'S EL MAESTRO

Chicken, mushroom. onioa and avocado

ALEX'S SPICY CHICKEN
Spicy chicken, avocace and fela

R74
R86
R74
R78
RIS
R84
R82
R86
R79
R8I
R86
R79
R/9
R86
R82



NE=

All pastas served with a choicz of penng, linguire or spaghet

RICCI'S ALFREDO R48
Ham, mushroom and black pepper in 2 cream sauce
DANI'S CHICKEN PASTA RS0

Grilled chicken lrips. and mushroom in cieam Sauce fopoed wih irech chioes of avocado

PAULS BOLOGNAISE R56

Teaditionz] styled bolognase

ARRABIATA R42

Napolitano sauce with a kirt of chilli

CALZONE

JOLLY COOL CALZONE R84
Green peppar. mozarella, szlami. mushiooms, chilli. onion

ROUTE 69 R82
Soice chigken, L‘COO%(}&A’S. lela. onion

THE REGGIE PIE R82

Bacon, feta, mozzzrala

DOM'S MARGARITA R47
Tomalo base with mozzarelda anc mbed haibs

BERTI'S REGINA R58
Margarita with ham and mashrooms

PAULS HAWAIIN R58

Margarila wilh pineapple and ham



WEBBERS A PORKER
Ham, salami, bacon, piquants peppers and avocado

Succulert and sweel 1ib meal on a margarita

SPICY CHORIZO

Chorizo sausage, feta, onion and chilli sauce

CHICKEN PREGO PIZZA

Spicy chicken, onion and fomato with a prego sauce

EL GRANDE

Chorizo sausage, green pepper, onion, jalapenos

EXTRA TOPPINGS

Tometo, onion, banara, pineapole, spinach, green peppers, minee, chicken, atichoxes, bacon,

Salami, mezasel i, cheddar, ¥efa, MusShiooms, avocado, olives, ham, piquantd peppers

Pzza sliders ae mini veesions of 3 normal pizza. Can't decide? Yy a slicerwith
four vanations of our awesome Fizzas. (only Pizzas displayed can be ordéced as Sliders)

THE SIMPLE SLIDERS

Mini foems of 2 margarita, reging, hawaiian and La nona

BIGALKE SLIDERS
Mind forms of a LM Chicken, EI Maestro, Maftiosa, pallerina

THE DELUXE SLIDERS

Mini forms of 2 Basil Mania, route 66, Mexicana and 3 webbers a porker

R86
R79
R79
R82
R8I

RI2

R52
RS9
RE6



FOCCACIAS

JOLLY COOL FOCACCIA

Fresh Basil, tomato and Monzarella

GARLIC FOCACCIA

Faditional thin based Foccacia with garic

CHEESY GARLIC FOCACCIA

Treditional thin based foccacia with melted mozzarelia

ZINHLE'S CAPRESE SALAD

Mozzarzllg, fresh tomalo and basil

MARY THE GREEK'S SALAD

A bed of lettuce fopped with tomata, onion, green pepper, olives and lea

RICHARDS CHICKEN SALAD

Strips of chicken, bed of leltuce, lomalo, cucumber, onion and lela

Al our Burgers are made from auhevic gound beel or fresh chicken Dicasts, served with chigs,

THE CAPTAINS BURGER
3009 Pure beef bueger

200qg chicxen breast

KB'S CHEESE BURGER

Fowerhouse burges of pure D2l and meked chaddar

GARY'S TINY BURGER

Bacon, cheese, and egg buger, for the extremely hungry

R46
R36
R40

R48
R44
R48

RS9
RE1

RS
R/9



BURGERS

MAUREENS MUSHROOM BURGER R72
Fresh musiroom saae on a pure beel patly

HEDLEY'S HAWAIIAN BURGER R77
300g Pure bect patty topped with melted mozzancila, bacon and a pinzapple slice

BACON AND CHEESE BURGER R/9
Pure beel patty with bacen and cheddar cheese

PANDA'S CHILLI CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER R78
Chican breast with melied cheddar cheese and cur home made chilli mayo Sauce

SUPREME DOUBLE BACON & CHEESE BURGER R8O
Pune beel patty filled with cheese and bacon and ¥en lopped with cheese and bacon

PREGO BEEF OR CHICKEN R58
Narinaned sirlem o chician breast served ona '—’cczuguase toll

PULLED PORK ROLL RE6

Sourh Africa's world famous dsh. Made with great quality Bosrewors and served with chips

AXCI'S TRADITIONAL BOERIE R35
The South Alrecan lavounae, with lied onons

SHAYNE'S CHEESE BOERIE R39
A rad Soral boerie with melled cheese

JOLLY CHILLI DOG R46
A traciborcl Doznie served with chilli, tormzto and bacon topping

SUPREME BOERIE R48

A tradtiosa bozne served with bazen, cheddar chezse and Ined orions

JOLLY COOL SNACK PLATTERS

AKwesome linger foods lor sharirg, Pork Ribs, chicken Drummeties,
Chicken Strips, Chonzo, halioumi and Chips served with 3 sauces

For2 — R105  rord — R198



AMSTEL DRAUGHT

BLACK LABEL DRAUGHT

CASTLE DRAUGHT

CASTLE LITE DRAUGHT

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT

JACK BLACK LAGER

1 LITRES

Please ask your waitron about pricing for differert bears
as they are not all the same price

2 LITRE PITCHER
Please ask your waiton about pricing for different beers
as they are not all the same price

3 LITRE TOWER

Please ask your waitron about pricing for different bears
as they are not all the same price

R29
R28
R27

R2/

R30

R38

FRoMm R52

rFrrom R102

FrRom R1I55



WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS  BOTTLE

JOHN B WHITE R28 R102
PORCUPINE RIDGE SAUVIGNON BLANC R33 RI126
FAT BASTARD CHARDONNAY R41 RIS5
FAIRVIEW DARLING SAUVIGNON BLANC R33 R126
ST ANNA NATURAL SWEET R2/ ROO
ST ANNA FRUITY WHITE R27 ROO
HAUTE CABRIERE PINOT NOIR R33 RI26
PIERRE JOURDAN TRANQUILLE R33 R126
LA MOTTE SAUVIGNON BLANC R41 R155
FAIRVIEW GOATS DO RAOM WHITE R31 R121
RED WINE BY THE GLASS ~ BOTILE
JOHN B RED R28 R102
ROBERTSON CAB/SHIRAZ R37 R135
FAIRVIEW CAB/SAUV R39 R149
PORCUPINE MERLOT R41 R155
TALL HORSE SHIRAZ R3l1 RI121
LA MOTTE MILLENIUM R43 R164
FAT BASTARD SHIRAZ R43 R164
FAIRVIEW GOATS DO RAOM RE R31 RI121
HAUTE CABRIERE UNWOODED R43 R164
ROSE BY THE GLASS  BOTILE
ST CLAIRES ROSE R27 RO9
TALL HORSE PINOTAGE ROSE R31 RI121

FAIRVIEW GOATS DO ROAM ROSE R36 R138



JARS & JUGS

MOJO JAM JAM 1 litre

A dangeous mix of exatic favoxs topped with iemosade, please ask your
wailron f avaifable Navours

PIMMS JUG

A refrashing drink of Pmms and lemonzce filled with fresh fruit and mint leaves

MOJITO JUG STRAWBERRY

A 2 liter version of the ongimal cockial, adeal for sharing

MOJITO JUG PASSION FRUIT

A 2 liter vession of $e onginal cocidail, ideal for sharing

MOJITO JUG

A 2 litgr version of hi onginal cocdail, ideal for sharning

LONG ISLAND JUG

A 2 liter version of the original ceckeall, ig2al for shanng

Kahlua, amandllo, cape vehel

MUFF DIVE

Amaredio, stawbesry liquer, cage veivet

Peppesmint hiquer and cape velved

BLOW JOB

Kahlua and cape veiver

JELLY BABY

Banana fquer, blue caracao, cape velvet and a dash of grenadine

SOWETAN TOILET

Banana Lquer, cape velvel and sachimus ek

CHOCOLATE PANCAKE

Aftershack, cape veivet and rechimusiek

R60

R145
RI/S
RI/S
RI/S
R185

R16
R16
R16
R16
R16
R16
R18



COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA R46
An Isiand classic. Cuban light rum shaken with coconul milk exdracts and Iresh pineapple juice.
MOJITO R50

Cuban light rum muddled with fresn ime quarters, pure cane sugar and mni keaves,
churned unstiained with crushed ice and chasged with soda.

STRAWBERRY MOJITO R50

Cuben light rum muddled with fresh lime quarters, strawberry extract and mirt leaves,
churned unstrainec with crushed ice and charged with soca

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO R50

Cuban light rum mucdied with fresh lime quarters, pure cane sugar and mint leaves, and
passion reit exdract chumsd unstrained with crushid ice énd charged with soda.

WATERMELON MOJITO R50

Cuban light rum muddied with fresh lime quarters, pure ¢ane sugar and mirk leaves and watermelon
exiract, churned unstaained with creshed ice and charged with Sada.

LITCHI MOJITO R50

Cuban Iigpl rum muddled with fesh lime querters, puse cane sugar and mint leaves and litchi
extract, churmed unstraingd with crushed ice and charged with soda

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA R56

Four white spirits shaken with triple Sec aad ¥eshly squeszed
lemaon. Served long and chanpzd wilh coke.

JC ICE TEA R54

Vodka and light rum shaken with peach schnapps, layered with blee curacao,
ftash pineapple juics and capped wilh our secral Sirawbarry tequita midure

JOLLY COOL CRUSH R48

Tequila shaken with peach schnapps, Inesh lemon, pineapple juice and wild
sirawberry efracts. Served tall and charged with lemonade

RASCAL R70
Tastes like e old original sweets, amaretio, lime and red bull 1S rascal heaven
MAI TAI R46

Cancoction of white rem, dark ram, amasetto, pineapple and orange juice , & dash of
grenzdine, shaken togemer and sirained

HUSBAND BEATER R44
Abusive mix of vocka and aoole Sours looned with lemonade and arenadire

TEQUILA SUNRISE R44
Mexican mayhem of tequila topped with orange juice and grenadine

STRAWBERRY DACQUIRI RS8
The Classic blend of Strawberry pulp, strawberry syrup and white rum, blended till frozen

PINEAPPLE DACUIRI RS8
The Classic biend of Pineapple pulp, Strawbesry suryp and while rum, blended till frozen

MANGO DACQUIRI RS8

The Classic blend of mango pulp. Mango syrup and white rum. biznced till frozen



SHOOTERS WUUU

SLIPPERY NIPPLE RI16
Black zappa and cape vahvel

BAZOOKA JOE RI/
Blue Caracao, Banana Iiquer, cape veivel

BRAIN DAMAGE R18
Feach schaapps, cape veivet and grerading

FUZZY NAVEL RIS
Peach schnepps. tripple sec and vooka

PSYCHOPATH R20
Kanlua, capz velveld, lopped with Sirob rum

JOLLY BOMB R6S8

Jagermeisier, lequia, polency, zappa red i loating over sed bul.
A drirk you won't forget ina hurry.

M&Mm RIS
Armzretio and Kahlua

SCREAMING ORGASM R1/
Amaretio, kahiuz, vodea, cape velve!

RED HEADED SLUT R1/
Jagermaisier, paach schnapps, mojo cranderry

RUSSIAN QUAALUDE R17
Vodiz, ‘lanqelico. cdpe vehel

TOASTIE R1/
Ameretio, alershock

LIQUID COCAINE R20
Shaken shooter seevad as a double, vocka, blue caracas and lime

SCOOBY SNACK R20

Shaken shooter served as a docbie, maliby, bansra liquer, peach schvapps. pine2pple juice



