#### PIZZA



STEVE'S VEGETARIAN	R74
Margarita with fresh seasonal vegetables	
BASIL MANIA  Margarita with salami, danish feta and avocado. Garnished with	R86
tresh tomato slices and basil.	R74
SHANE THE GRECO Margarita with spinach, feta and mushrooms	N <sub>4</sub>
FOUR SEASONS	R78
Margarita with ham, artichokes, olives and mushrooms	
DALE'S LA NONA	R75
Margarita with chicken and mushroom	
ROUTE 66	R84
Bacon, avocado, feta and spinach	
RAY'S LM CHICKEN	R82
Spicy chicken, pineapple and piquanté peppers	
VUKI'S SPICY MEXICANA	R86
Bolognaise, green peppers, chilli and garlic	
RICHARD THE PALLERINA	R79
A margarita with salami, ham and onions	
LOLLY THE PEPPADEW	R81
Spicy chicken, piquanté peppers and feta	
THE BIGALKE	R86
Onions, green pepper, mushrooms, garlic, ham and salami	
MIKES MAFFIOSA	R79
Bacon, mushroom, peppadew	
DOZ'S HONOLULU	R79
Ham, pineapple, onions and piquanté peppers	
JIMBO'S EL MAESTRO	R86
Chicken, mushroom, onion and avocado	
ALEX'S SPICY CHICKEN	R82
Spicy chicken, avocado and feta	

# **PASTA**

All pastas served with a choice of p	genne. linguine or spachetti
--------------------------------------	------------------------------

RICCI'S ALFREDO  Ham, mushroom and black pepper in a cream sauce	R48
DANI'S CHICKEN PASTA Grilled chicken strips, and mushroom in cream sauce topped with fresh slices of avocado	R50
PAULS BOLOGNAISE Traditional styled bolognaise	R56
ARRABIATA Napolitano sauce with a hint of chilli	R42

#### CALZONE

JOLLY COOL CALZONE Green pepper, mozzarella, salami, mushrooms, chilli, onion	R84
ROUTE 69 Spice chicken, peppadews, feta, onion	R82
THE REGGIE PIE Bacon, feta, mozzarella	R82

## **PIZZA**

DOM'S MARGARITA Tomalo base with mozzarella and mixed herbs	R47
BERTI'S REGINA  Margarita with ham and mushrooms	R58
PAULS HAWAIIN Margarita with pineapple and ham	R:58

# PIZZA

WEBBERS A PORKER Ham, salami, bacon, piquanté peppers and avocado	R86
RIB PIZZA Succulent and sweet rib meat on a margarita	R79
SPICY CHORIZO Chorizo sausage, feta, onion and chilli sauce	R79
CHICKEN PREGO PIZZA Spicy chicken, onion and tomato with a prego sauce	R82
EL GRANDE Chorizo sausage, green pepper, onion, jalapenos	R81

#### EXTRA TOPPINGS

R12

Tomato, onion, banana, pineapple, spinach, green peppers, mince, chicken, artichokes, bacon, salami, mozzarella, cheddar, feta, mushrooms, avocado, olives, ham, piquanté peppers





JOLLY COOL FOCACCIA	R46
Fresh Basil, tomato and Mozzarella  GARLIC FOCACCIA  Traditional thin based Foccacia with garlic	R36
CHEESY GARLIC FOCACCIA Traditional thin based focacia with melted mozzarella	R40

### SALADS

ZINHLE'S CAPRESE SALAD Mozzarella, fresh tomato and basil	R48
MARY THE GREEK'S SALAD  A bed of lettuce topped with tomato, onion, green pepper, olives and teta	R44
RICHARDS CHICKEN SALAD Strips of chicken, bed of lettuce, fornato, cucumber, onion and feta	R48

### BURGERS

All our Burgers are made from authentic ground beef or fresh chicken breasts, served with chips.

THE CAPTAINS BURGER 300g Pure beef burger	R59
THE CLARKE CHICKEN BURGER 200g chicken breast	R61
KB'S CHEESE BURGER Powerhouse burger of pure beef and melted cheddar	R75
GARY'S TINY BURGER Bacon, cheese, and egg burger, for the extremely hungry	R79



MAUREENS MUSHROOM BURGER Fresh mushroom sauce on a pure beef patty	R72
HEDLEY'S HAWAIIAN BURGER 300g Pure beef patty topped with melted mozzarella, bacon and a pineapple slice	R77
BACON AND CHEESE BURGER Pure beef party with bacon and cheddar cheese	R79
PANDA'S CHILLI CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER Chicken breast with melted cheddar cheese and our home made chilli mayo sauce	R78
SUPREME DOUBLE BACON & CHEESE BURGER Pure beef patty filled with cheese and bacon and then topped with cheese and bacon	R89
PREGO BEEF OR CHICKEN  Marinated sirloin or chicken breast served on a Portuguese roll	R58
PULLED PORK ROLL	R66

## BOERIES

South Africa's world famous dish. Made with great quality Boerewors and served with chips.

AXCI'S TRADITIONAL BOERIE The South African favourite, with fried onions	R35
SHAYNE'S CHEESE BOERIE A traditional boerie with melted cheese	R39
JOLLY CHILLI DOG  A traditional boerie served with chilli, tomato and bacon topping	R46
SUPREME BOERIE  A traditional boerie served with bacen, cheddar cheese and fried orions	R48

#### JOLLY COOL SNACK PLATTERS

Awesome finger foods for sharing, Pork Ribs, chicken Drummettes, Chicken Strips, Chorizo, halloumi and Chips served with 3 sauces

FOR 2 - R105 FOR 4 - R198



AMSTEL DRAUGHT	R29
BLACK LABEL DRAUGHT	R28
CASTLE DRAUGHT	R27
CASTLE LITE DRAUGHT	R33
HANSA DRAUGHT	R27
HEINEKEN DRAUGHT	R30
JACK BLACK LAGER	R38
LITRES     Please ask your waitron about pricing for different beers as they are not all the same price	From R52
2 LITRE PITCHER Please ask your waitron about pricing for different beers	FROM R102
as they are not all the same price  3 LITRE TOWER	FROM R155
Please ask your waitron about pricing for different beers as they are not all the same price	

#### WINE

THE VALUE	-
$\nabla \nabla$	
17	
	W.

WHITE WINE	BY THE GLASS	BOTTLE
JOHN B WHITE	R28	R102
PORCUPINE RIDGE SAUVIGNON BLANC	R33	R126
FAT BASTARD CHARDONNAY	R41	R155
FAIRVIEW DARLING SAUVIGNON BLANC	R33	R126
ST ANNA NATURAL SWEET	R27	R99
ST ANNA FRUITY WHITE	R27	R99
HAUTE CABRIERE PINOT NOIR	R33	R126
PIERRE JOURDAN TRANQUILLE	R33	R126
LA MOTTE SAUVIGNON BLANC	R41	R155
FAIRVIEW GOATS DO RAOM WHITE	R31	R121
RED WINE JOHN B RED	BY THE GLASS R28	BOTTLE R102
ROBERTSON CAB/SHIRAZ	R <i>3</i> 7	R135
FAIRVIEW CAB/SAUV	R39	R149
PORCUPINE MERLOT	R41	R155
TALL HORSE SHIRAZ	R31	R121
LA MOTTE MILLENIUM	R43	R164
FAT BASTARD SHIRAZ	R43	R164
FAIRVIEW GOATS DO RAOM RE	R31	R121
HAUTE CABRIERE UNWOODED	R43	R164
ROSE	BY THE GLASS	BOTTLE
ST CLAIRES ROSE	R27	R99
TALL HORSE PINOTAGE ROSE	R31	R121
FAIRVIEW GOATS DO ROAM ROSE	R36	R138



MOJO JAM JAM 1 litre	R60
A dangerous mix of exotic flavours topped with lemonade, please ask your waitron for available flavours  PIMMS JUG	R145
A refreshing drink of Pimms and lemonade filled with fresh fruit and mint leaves	
MOJITO JUG STRAWBERRY  A 2 liter version of the original cocktail, ideal for sharing	R175
MOJITO JUG PASSION FRUIT  A 2 liter version of the original cocktail, ideal for sharing	R175
MOJITO JUG  A 2 liter version of the original cocktail, ideal for sharing	R175
LONG ISLAND JUG A 2 liter version of the original cocktail, ideal for sharing	R185

## SHOOTERS UUUU

B52	R16
Kahlua, amaretto, cape velvet	
MUFF DIVE	R16
Amaretto, stawberry liquer, cape velvet	
SPRINGBOK	R16
Peppermint liquer and cape velvet	
BLOW JOB	R16
Kahlua and cape velvet	
JELLY BABY	R16
Banana liquer, blue caracao, cape velvet and a dash of grenadine	
SOWETAN TOILET	R16
Banana liquer, cape velvet and nachtmusiek	
CHOCOLATE PANCAKE	R18
Aftershock, cape velvet and nachtmusiek	



PINA COLADA	R46
An Island classic. Cuban light rum shaken with coconut milk extracts and fresh pineapple juice.	- 50
MOJITO	R50
Cuban light rum muddled with fresh lime quarters, pure cane sugar and mint leaves, churned unstrained with crushed ice and charged with soda.	
STRAWBERRY MOJITO	R50
Cuban light rum muddled with fresh lime quarters, strawberry extract and mint leaves, churned unstrained with crushed ice and charged with soda.	
PASSION FRUIT MOJITO	R50
Cuban light rum muddled with fresh lime quarters, pure cane sugar and mint leaves, and passion fruit extract churned unstrained with crushed ice and charged with soda.	- 50
WATERMELON MOJITO	R50
Cuban light rum muddled with fresh lime quarters, pure cane sugar and mint leaves and watermelon extract, churned unstrained with crushed ice and charged with soda.	
LITCHI MOJITO	R50
Cuban light rum muddled with fresh lime quarters, pure cane sugar and mint leaves and litchi extract, churned unstrained with crushed ice and charged with soda.	7.50
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	R56
Four white spirits shaken with triple Sec and freshly squeezed lemon. Served long and charged with coke.	
JC ICE TEA	R54
Vodka and light rum shaken with peach schnapps, layered with blue curacao, fresh pineapple juice and capped with our secret strawberry tequila mixture.	- 40
JOLLY COOL CRUSH	R48
Tequila shaken with peach schnapps, fresh lemon, pineapple juice and wild strawberry extracts. Served tall and charged with lemonade.	
RASCAL	R70
Tastes like the old original sweets, amaretto, lime and red bull is rascal heaven	
MAI TAI	R46
Concoction of white rum, dark rum, amaretto, pineapple and orange juice, a dash of grenadine, shaken together and strained	
HUSBAND BEATER	R44
Abusive mix of vodka and apple sours topped with lemonade and grenadine	
TEQUILA SUNRISE	R44
Mexican mayhem of tequila topped with orange juice and grenadine	
STRAWBERRY DACQUIRI	R:58
The Classic blend of Strawberry pulp, strawberry syrup and white rum, blended till frozen	musika masam
DINEADDI E DACIIIDI	R58
PINEAPPLE DACUIRI  The Classic blend of Pineapple pulp, Strawberry suryp and white rum, blended till frozen	1,00
	D:50
MANGO DACQUIRI The Classic blend of mango pulp, Mango syrup and white rum, blended till frozen	R58
The ended violative mange page, mange stray and miner rain, elations an investi	

# SHOOTERS UUUUU

SLIPPERY NIPPLE	R16
Black zappa and cape velvet	
BAZOOKA JOE	R17
Blue Caracao, Banana liquer, cape velvet	
BRAIN DAMAGE Peach schnapps, cape velvet and grenadine	R18
FUZZY NAVEL	R17
Peach schnapps, tripple sec and vodka	
PSYCHOPATH	R20
Kahlua, cape velvet, topped with Stroh rum	
JOLLY BOMB	R68
Jagermeister, tequila, potency, zappa red all floating over red bull.  A drink you won't forget in a hurry.	- 10
M&M Amaretto and Kahlua	R18
SCREAMING ORGASM	R17
Amaretto, kahlua, vodka, cape velvet	
RED HEADED SLUT  Jagermeister, peach schnapps, mojo cranberry	R17
Jagennersier, peach schilapps, mojo chancerry	n 47
RUSSIAN QUAALUDE  Vodka, frangelico, cape velvet	R17
	R17
TOASTIE Amaretto, aftershock	Ku
LIQUID COCAINE	R20
Shaken shooter served as a double, vodka, blue caracao and lime	and the state of t
SCOOBY SNACK	R20
Shaken shooter served as a double, malibu, banana liquer, peach schnapps, pineapple juice	